1082

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 25 JANUARY, 1918,

TABLE oF CONTENTS

State Intelligence

The Public Health Acts Amendment
Act, 1907—Notice

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices .. . .

Treasury Weekly Statement

Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—
Bank Notes in Circulation ...

Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office
Savings Banks—Monthly Return ...

Accumulation of Dividends on Consols,
Annuities and Local Loans Stock .

Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly
Return ..

Diseases of Amma.ls Acts, 1894 1914 .

Cereals, Average Prices of

Agncultural Produce—Quantities Im-
ported .

British Corn — Sba,tement Showmg
Quantities Sold and Average Price..
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-

riages
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices

Companies (Consohda,tmn) Act, 1908—
Notices .. . .

Partners]nps Dlssolved

Law of Property Amendment Act 1859
—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—N otxces

Chancery Division of the ngh Court of
Justice—Notices

PAGE
995

1015

1016
1018

1020

1021

1021

1022
1023
1031

1033

1034

1034
1034

1036
1044

1045
1054

1054

Trading with the Enemy Amendment
Act, 1914—Notices

Jacquet Maurel and Condac L1m1ted—
Notice ...

Savill, Savill and Compa.ny lelted—
Notice ...

Extract from New South Wa,les Govern-
ment Gazette ...

Buckleys Brewery L1m1ted—Not1ce
Queen Anne’s Bounty—Notice. .. .
Deeds of Arrangement: Act—Notices ...
Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

Order — Deceased

Administration
Debtor

First Meetings and Pubhc Exa.mma.-
- tions

Orders on Apphcatmn to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications .. .

Applications for Debtors Dlscharge

Orders made on Apph( ations for Dis-
charge

Appointments of T'rus'wes

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared

Companies (Consolidation) Act 1908—
First Meetings . .

Return to Contributories
Release of Liquidator ...

PAGE

1065

1056

1056

1056
1056
1056
1056
1057

1058

1060

1061

1066
1067
1069

1070
1071
1072
1073
1076

1079
1080
1080



