## TABLE OF CONTENTS

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	995	Trading with the Enemy Amendment	1100
The Public Health Acts Amendment		Act, 1914—Notices	1055
Act, 1907—Notice	1015	Jacquet Maurel and Condac Limited—	
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—		Notice	1056
Notices	1016	Savill, Savill and Company Limited—	1050
Treasury Weekly Statement	1018	Notice	1056
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—		Extract from New South Wales Government Gazette	1056
Bank Notes in Circulation	1020	Buckleys Brewery Limited—Notice	1056
Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office		Queen Anne's Bounty—Notice	1056
Savings Banks—Monthly Return	1021	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	1056
Accumulation of Dividends on Consols,		Scotch Bankrupts	1057
Annuities and Local Loans Stock	1021	Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	100.
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly		Receiving Orders	1058
Return	1022	Administration Order — Deceased	
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	1023	Debtor	1060
Cereals, Average Prices of	1031	First Meetings and Public Examina-	
Agricultural Produce-Quantities Im-		tions	1061
ported	1033	Orders on Application to Approve Composition or Scheme	1065
British Corn — Statement Showing		Composition or Scheme Adjudications	1067
Quantities Sold and Average Price	1034	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	1069
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		Orders made on Applications for Dis-	1003
riages	1034	charge	1070
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	1034	Appointments of Trustees	1071
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	1036	Release of Trustees	1072
Notices		Intended Dividends	1073
Partnerships Dissolved	1044	Dividends Declared	1076
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859  —Notices to Creditors	1045	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	1054	First Meetings	1079
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Return to Contributories	1080
Justice—Notices	1054	Release of Liquidator	1080